
4 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Svoboda Hynek 48 Ostrava 2009 M 0:11:43,1

2. Pytlík Jiří 66 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 M 0:12:01,4 0:00:18,3

3. Kalvar Tomáš 59 FK Darkovičky 2002 M 0:12:03,2 0:00:20,1

4. Wittek David 36 Salomon 1998 M 0:12:05,4 0:00:22,3

5. Stanovský Michal 32 SSK Vitkovice 1993 M 0:12:33,7 0:00:50,6

6. Múdrik Matěj 40 Titan Trilife 2001 M 0:13:03,0 0:01:19,9

7. Josefus Petr 37 Hlučín 1986 M 0:13:17,1 0:01:34,0

8. Janeček Tomáš 46 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 M 0:13:20,6 0:01:37,5

9. Böhm David 73 BK Ludgeřovice 2007 M 0:13:27,7 0:01:44,6

10. Mučka Jiří 8 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 M 0:13:30,8 0:01:47,7

11. Hanzlík Patrik 68 Vlčí smečka 1982 M 0:13:32,2 0:01:49,1

12. Hypl Rostislav 10 1980 M 0:14:09,6 0:02:26,5

13. Papaj Tomáš 76 BK Ludgeřovice 1989 M 0:14:24,6 0:02:41,5

14. Kusý Martin 108 Hlučín 1976 M 0:14:27,7 0:02:44,6

15. Polášek Petr 81 TJ Sokol Bobrovníky 1976 M 0:14:41,8 0:02:58,7

16. Pieknik Adam 21 Mvil 1998 M 0:14:49,9 0:03:06,8

17. Moravec Tomáš 9 1999 M 0:14:53,5 0:03:10,4

18. Ricka Tomáš 78 Bobrovníky 1978 M 0:15:01,9 0:03:18,8

19. Glogar Marek 25 BUTT 1995 M 0:15:02,5 0:03:19,4

20. Vltavský Petr 35 Salomon 1978 M 0:15:04,7 0:03:21,6

21. Badalec Vojtěch 58 Žižkov 1994 M 0:15:10,0 0:03:26,9

22. Jícha Dominik 91 Mvil 2006 M 0:15:20,9 0:03:37,8

23. Kaňovský Ondřej 19 Štěpánkovice 1983 M 0:15:25,4 0:03:42,3

24. Važík Vojtěch 31 Dantyre - Pomleté kosti 1986 M 0:15:28,7 0:03:45,6

25. Schubert Valdemar 88 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 M 0:15:33,6 0:03:50,5

26. Cyrus Petr 79 Dolbend 1982 M 0:15:35,0 0:03:51,9

27. Moulin Antoine 64 Cugny 2004 M 0:15:35,9 0:03:52,8

28. Blahuta Tomáš 80 Biatlon Ostrava 1992 M 0:15:42,1 0:03:59,0

29. Janiš Jan 30 Hlučín 2013 M 0:15:45,9 0:04:02,8

30. Habrlant Petr 86 Opava Sokol 1996 M 0:15:47,1 0:04:04,0

31. Beinhauerová Lenka 16 BK Ludgeřovice 1976 Ž 0:15:57,5 0:04:14,4

32. Vybíralová Marie 47 AO Kobeřice 1986 Ž 0:16:01,8 0:04:18,7

33. Cigán Pavel 106 Hlučín 1998 M 0:16:05,9 0:04:22,8

34. Böhm Jaroslav 72 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 M 0:16:11,2 0:04:28,1

35. Bíbrlík David 60 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 M 0:16:13,2 0:04:30,1
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36. Čurilla Adam 50 Stropkov 2006 M 0:16:15,4 0:04:32,3

37. Krajíčková Veronika 95 BK Ludgeřovice 1987 Ž 0:16:25,7 0:04:42,6

38. Stanke Dušan 70 Kangsong Hlučín 1974 M 0:16:40,3 0:04:57,2

39. Rinková Radka 51 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 Ž 0:16:49,5 0:05:06,4

40. Schlossarek Matyas 97 Hlučín 2013 M 0:16:50,8 0:05:07,7

41. Kuba Lukáš 98 Hlučín 2011 M 0:16:52,9 0:05:09,8

42. Bytomský Petr 2 Bolatice 1984 M 0:16:53,4 0:05:10,3

43. Blažek Ondřej 96 Hlučín 2012 M 0:16:54,7 0:05:11,6

44. Kusý David 107 Hlučín 2014 M 0:16:57,6 0:05:14,5

45. Münster Matěj 23 2000 M 0:17:02,5 0:05:19,4

46. Freiherr Karel 4 Karlos 1967 M 0:17:03,7 0:05:20,6

47. Ther Dominik 101 Rundal.cz 1991 M 0:17:07,4 0:05:24,3

48. Sobek Oliver 26 2012 M 0:17:20,9 0:05:37,8

49. Židek Michal 27 2012 M 0:17:21,9 0:05:38,8

50. Magera Radoslav 67 Hlučín 1977 M 0:17:27,1 0:05:44,0

51. Chládek Josef 61 Opava 1959 M 0:17:34,8 0:05:51,7

52. Poštulka Tomáš 83 Hlučín 1997 M 0:17:41,5 0:05:58,4

53. Sobek Matyáš 28 2009 M 0:17:51,6 0:06:08,5

54. Matýsek Jaroslav 74 Hlučín 2006 M 0:17:53,2 0:06:10,1

55. Jašek Roman 44 AO Kobeřice 1973 M 0:17:54,2 0:06:11,1

56. Beran Jan 33 Vítkov 1971 M 0:17:54,9 0:06:11,8

57. Hájovská Lýdie 18 1997 Ž 0:18:01,2 0:06:18,1

58. Štencel Jiří 38 Ladermon / Fulnek 1963 M 0:18:03,5 0:06:20,4

59. Glogarová Kristýna 29 1999 Ž 0:18:05,8 0:06:22,7

60. Freiherrová Jana 3 Ostrava-Svinov 1972 Ž 0:18:24,7 0:06:41,6

61. Vlček Jiří 65 TK Hlučín 1964 M 0:18:29,5 0:06:46,4

62. Jurašek Tomáš 94 2010 M 0:18:36,7 0:06:53,6

63. Salawa Jiří 85 Hlučín 1967 M 0:18:37,9 0:06:54,8

64. Múdriková Barbora 39 Hlučín 2005 Ž 0:18:39,8 0:06:56,7

65. Janiš Petr 102 Hlučín 1970 M 0:18:42,3 0:06:59,2

66. Skowronek Ondřej 87 Háj ve Slezsku 1989 M 0:18:43,4 0:07:00,3

67. Kaňovský Jonáš 20 Letka Štěpánkovice 2014 M 0:18:50,3 0:07:07,2

68. Bořucký Jiří 42 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 M 0:19:20,0 0:07:36,9

69. Fehérová Karla 71 Hlučín 1985 Ž 0:19:26,9 0:07:43,8

70. Sklář Marek 53 Dolní Benešov 1975 M 0:19:36,7 0:07:53,6

71. Kempná Nikol 54 2003 Ž 0:19:38,1 0:07:55,0

72. Sosnová Veronika 55 2002 Ž 0:19:38,3 0:07:55,2

73. Olajcová Petra 5 Šneci v běhu 1986 Ž 0:19:44,1 0:08:01,0

74. Janiš Kryštof 104 Hlučín 2015 M 0:19:44,9 0:08:01,8
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75. Hájovský Tomáš 22 Hlučín 1964 M 0:19:46,0 0:08:02,9

76. Barbořák Matyáš 99 Hlučín 2013 M 0:19:52,1 0:08:09,0

77. Zonková Petra 34 Opava 1989 Ž 0:19:52,7 0:08:09,6

78. Plutová Tereza 41 Dolní Lutyně 2001 Ž 0:19:54,5 0:08:11,4

79. Hrubá Adéla 105 Hlučín 1998 Ž 0:19:59,0 0:08:15,9

80. Moulin Emilie 63 Cugny 2002 Ž 0:20:00,3 0:08:17,2

81. Sackeová Petra 89 Hlučín 1978 Ž 0:20:13,7 0:08:30,6

82. Matýsková Andrea 24 BK Ludgeřovice 1972 Ž 0:20:14,3 0:08:31,2

83. Sackeová Simona 90 Hlučín 2005 Ž 0:20:30,6 0:08:47,5

84. Moulin Beata 62 Cugny 1974 Ž 0:20:38,6 0:08:55,5

85. Šimánková Natálie 100 1991 Ž 0:20:46,2 0:09:03,1

86. Čuříková Markéta 103 Hlučín 1985 Ž 0:20:47,4 0:09:04,3

87. Hudeček Jindřich 17 BK Ludgeřovice 1991 M 0:20:56,1 0:09:13,0

88. Sobierajski Przemek 7 Racibórz 1973 M 0:21:00,5 0:09:17,4

89. Kubzová Lucie 84 Klimkovice 2000 Ž 0:21:17,6 0:09:34,5

90. Janušková Lucie 82 Hlučín 2000 Ž 0:21:17,8 0:09:34,7

91. Nejedlý Tomáš 49 Ostrava 1979 M 0:21:27,0 0:09:43,9

92. Rezek Petr 45 Ostrava 1989 M 0:21:31,3 0:09:48,2

93. Kusýn Michal 69 Ostrava 1979 M 0:21:31,4 0:09:48,3

94. Kempný Radim 57 2000 M 0:21:34,5 0:09:51,4

95. Böhmová Barbora 75 BK Ludgeřovice 1978 Ž 0:21:58,0 0:10:14,9

96. Pěntková Natálie 77 BK Ludgeřovice 2000 Ž 0:21:58,1 0:10:15,0

Nickel Vítězslav 52 Hlučín 2013 M DNF

Habrlantová Lucie 92 BK Ludgeřovice 2004 Ž DNF

Böhm Tomáš 93 BK Ludgeřovice 2004 M DNF
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4 km - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Svoboda Hynek 48 Ostrava 2009 M 0:11:43,1

2. Pytlík Jiří 66 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 M 0:12:01,4 0:00:18,3

3. Kalvar Tomáš 59 FK Darkovičky 2002 M 0:12:03,2 0:00:20,1

4. Wittek David 36 Salomon 1998 M 0:12:05,4 0:00:22,3

5. Stanovský Michal 32 SSK Vitkovice 1993 M 0:12:33,7 0:00:50,6

6. Múdrik Matěj 40 Titan Trilife 2001 M 0:13:03,0 0:01:19,9

7. Josefus Petr 37 Hlučín 1986 M 0:13:17,1 0:01:34,0

8. Janeček Tomáš 46 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 M 0:13:20,6 0:01:37,5

9. Böhm David 73 BK Ludgeřovice 2007 M 0:13:27,7 0:01:44,6

10. Mučka Jiří 8 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 M 0:13:30,8 0:01:47,7

11. Hanzlík Patrik 68 Vlčí smečka 1982 M 0:13:32,2 0:01:49,1

12. Hypl Rostislav 10 1980 M 0:14:09,6 0:02:26,5

13. Papaj Tomáš 76 BK Ludgeřovice 1989 M 0:14:24,6 0:02:41,5

14. Kusý Martin 108 Hlučín 1976 M 0:14:27,7 0:02:44,6

15. Polášek Petr 81 TJ Sokol Bobrovníky 1976 M 0:14:41,8 0:02:58,7

16. Pieknik Adam 21 Mvil 1998 M 0:14:49,9 0:03:06,8

17. Moravec Tomáš 9 1999 M 0:14:53,5 0:03:10,4

18. Ricka Tomáš 78 Bobrovníky 1978 M 0:15:01,9 0:03:18,8

19. Glogar Marek 25 BUTT 1995 M 0:15:02,5 0:03:19,4

20. Vltavský Petr 35 Salomon 1978 M 0:15:04,7 0:03:21,6

21. Badalec Vojtěch 58 Žižkov 1994 M 0:15:10,0 0:03:26,9

22. Jícha Dominik 91 Mvil 2006 M 0:15:20,9 0:03:37,8

23. Kaňovský Ondřej 19 Štěpánkovice 1983 M 0:15:25,4 0:03:42,3

24. Važík Vojtěch 31 Dantyre - Pomleté kosti 1986 M 0:15:28,7 0:03:45,6

25. Schubert Valdemar 88 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 M 0:15:33,6 0:03:50,5

26. Cyrus Petr 79 Dolbend 1982 M 0:15:35,0 0:03:51,9

27. Moulin Antoine 64 Cugny 2004 M 0:15:35,9 0:03:52,8

28. Blahuta Tomáš 80 Biatlon Ostrava 1992 M 0:15:42,1 0:03:59,0

29. Janiš Jan 30 Hlučín 2013 M 0:15:45,9 0:04:02,8

30. Habrlant Petr 86 Opava Sokol 1996 M 0:15:47,1 0:04:04,0

31. Cigán Pavel 106 Hlučín 1998 M 0:16:05,9 0:04:22,8

32. Böhm Jaroslav 72 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 M 0:16:11,2 0:04:28,1

33. Bíbrlík David 60 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 M 0:16:13,2 0:04:30,1

34. Čurilla Adam 50 Stropkov 2006 M 0:16:15,4 0:04:32,3

35. Stanke Dušan 70 Kangsong Hlučín 1974 M 0:16:40,3 0:04:57,2

36. Schlossarek Matyas 97 Hlučín 2013 M 0:16:50,8 0:05:07,7

37. Kuba Lukáš 98 Hlučín 2011 M 0:16:52,9 0:05:09,8
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38. Bytomský Petr 2 Bolatice 1984 M 0:16:53,4 0:05:10,3

39. Blažek Ondřej 96 Hlučín 2012 M 0:16:54,7 0:05:11,6

40. Kusý David 107 Hlučín 2014 M 0:16:57,6 0:05:14,5

41. Münster Matěj 23 2000 M 0:17:02,5 0:05:19,4

42. Freiherr Karel 4 Karlos 1967 M 0:17:03,7 0:05:20,6

43. Ther Dominik 101 Rundal.cz 1991 M 0:17:07,4 0:05:24,3

44. Sobek Oliver 26 2012 M 0:17:20,9 0:05:37,8

45. Židek Michal 27 2012 M 0:17:21,9 0:05:38,8

46. Magera Radoslav 67 Hlučín 1977 M 0:17:27,1 0:05:44,0

47. Chládek Josef 61 Opava 1959 M 0:17:34,8 0:05:51,7

48. Poštulka Tomáš 83 Hlučín 1997 M 0:17:41,5 0:05:58,4

49. Sobek Matyáš 28 2009 M 0:17:51,6 0:06:08,5

50. Matýsek Jaroslav 74 Hlučín 2006 M 0:17:53,2 0:06:10,1

51. Jašek Roman 44 AO Kobeřice 1973 M 0:17:54,2 0:06:11,1

52. Beran Jan 33 Vítkov 1971 M 0:17:54,9 0:06:11,8

53. Štencel Jiří 38 Ladermon / Fulnek 1963 M 0:18:03,5 0:06:20,4

54. Vlček Jiří 65 TK Hlučín 1964 M 0:18:29,5 0:06:46,4

55. Jurašek Tomáš 94 2010 M 0:18:36,7 0:06:53,6

56. Salawa Jiří 85 Hlučín 1967 M 0:18:37,9 0:06:54,8

57. Janiš Petr 102 Hlučín 1970 M 0:18:42,3 0:06:59,2

58. Skowronek Ondřej 87 Háj ve Slezsku 1989 M 0:18:43,4 0:07:00,3

59. Kaňovský Jonáš 20 Letka Štěpánkovice 2014 M 0:18:50,3 0:07:07,2

60. Bořucký Jiří 42 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 M 0:19:20,0 0:07:36,9

61. Sklář Marek 53 Dolní Benešov 1975 M 0:19:36,7 0:07:53,6

62. Janiš Kryštof 104 Hlučín 2015 M 0:19:44,9 0:08:01,8

63. Hájovský Tomáš 22 Hlučín 1964 M 0:19:46,0 0:08:02,9

64. Barbořák Matyáš 99 Hlučín 2013 M 0:19:52,1 0:08:09,0

65. Hudeček Jindřich 17 BK Ludgeřovice 1991 M 0:20:56,1 0:09:13,0

66. Sobierajski Przemek 7 Racibórz 1973 M 0:21:00,5 0:09:17,4

67. Nejedlý Tomáš 49 Ostrava 1979 M 0:21:27,0 0:09:43,9

68. Rezek Petr 45 Ostrava 1989 M 0:21:31,3 0:09:48,2

69. Kusýn Michal 69 Ostrava 1979 M 0:21:31,4 0:09:48,3

70. Kempný Radim 57 2000 M 0:21:34,5 0:09:51,4

Nickel Vítězslav 52 Hlučín 2013 M DNF

Böhm Tomáš 93 BK Ludgeřovice 2004 M DNF

4 km - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Beinhauerová Lenka 16 BK Ludgeřovice 1976 Ž 0:15:57,5
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2. Vybíralová Marie 47 AO Kobeřice 1986 Ž 0:16:01,8 0:00:04,3

3. Krajíčková Veronika 95 BK Ludgeřovice 1987 Ž 0:16:25,7 0:00:28,2

4. Rinková Radka 51 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 Ž 0:16:49,5 0:00:52,0

5. Hájovská Lýdie 18 1997 Ž 0:18:01,2 0:02:03,7

6. Glogarová Kristýna 29 1999 Ž 0:18:05,8 0:02:08,3

7. Freiherrová Jana 3 Ostrava-Svinov 1972 Ž 0:18:24,7 0:02:27,2

8. Múdriková Barbora 39 Hlučín 2005 Ž 0:18:39,8 0:02:42,3

9. Fehérová Karla 71 Hlučín 1985 Ž 0:19:26,9 0:03:29,4

10. Kempná Nikol 54 2003 Ž 0:19:38,1 0:03:40,6

11. Sosnová Veronika 55 2002 Ž 0:19:38,3 0:03:40,8

12. Olajcová Petra 5 Šneci v běhu 1986 Ž 0:19:44,1 0:03:46,6

13. Zonková Petra 34 Opava 1989 Ž 0:19:52,7 0:03:55,2

14. Plutová Tereza 41 Dolní Lutyně 2001 Ž 0:19:54,5 0:03:57,0

15. Hrubá Adéla 105 Hlučín 1998 Ž 0:19:59,0 0:04:01,5

16. Moulin Emilie 63 Cugny 2002 Ž 0:20:00,3 0:04:02,8

17. Sackeová Petra 89 Hlučín 1978 Ž 0:20:13,7 0:04:16,2

18. Matýsková Andrea 24 BK Ludgeřovice 1972 Ž 0:20:14,3 0:04:16,8

19. Sackeová Simona 90 Hlučín 2005 Ž 0:20:30,6 0:04:33,1

20. Moulin Beata 62 Cugny 1974 Ž 0:20:38,6 0:04:41,1

21. Šimánková Natálie 100 1991 Ž 0:20:46,2 0:04:48,7

22. Čuříková Markéta 103 Hlučín 1985 Ž 0:20:47,4 0:04:49,9

23. Kubzová Lucie 84 Klimkovice 2000 Ž 0:21:17,6 0:05:20,1

24. Janušková Lucie 82 Hlučín 2000 Ž 0:21:17,8 0:05:20,3

25. Böhmová Barbora 75 BK Ludgeřovice 1978 Ž 0:21:58,0 0:06:00,5

26. Pěntková Natálie 77 BK Ludgeřovice 2000 Ž 0:21:58,1 0:06:00,6

Habrlantová Lucie 92 BK Ludgeřovice 2004 Ž DNF
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